115
CDZA25 - EW - RC - LG - SP - LG ZONE -  BE - EE - DRIVE - FRAME - GDRAIL - MOTOR - RLBRG - ROLCV - SUPCC - FINISH
EXAMPLE: CDZA25-13-4-120-30-60-36-36-D16-F78-G99-M03-A51-V98-SCC5-P94
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
• Top of roller heights can be above listed range. Specify when ordering.
• Electrical Controls: magnetic starter, combination starter, DC variable speed drives. Lanyard emer-
gency switch, photo-eye and various part sensors.
• Stainless steel construction.
AVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLE
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
EVIRD 61D 99D,81D,71D,51D,41D,31D,21D,11D,01D;
EMARF 87F 97F;
LIARDRAUG 99G 38G,28G;
ROTOM 30M ,42M,32M,22M,12M,02M,91M,71M,61M,51M,41M,31M,21M,11M,01M,90M,80M,70M,60M,50M,40M,20M,10M;
99M,89M,79M,43M,33M,23M,13M,03M,72M,62M,52M
GNIRAEBRELLOR 15A 26A,06A,95A,55A,35A;
REVOCRELLOR 89V 37V,24V,11V;
RETNECTROPPUS 5CCS 01CCS,0CCS;
HSINIF 49P 59P,54P,42P,11P,90P;
OPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTS
.P.H 4/3 1 2/1-1 2
'05otpU).sbL(daoLlatoT 005,5 033,7 000,11 576,41
.P.H 4/3 1 2/1-1 2
'05otpU).sbL(daoLlatoT 056,3 098,4 053,7 087,9
.P.H 4/3 1 2/1-1 2
'05otpU).sbL(daoLlatoT 057,2 576,3 005,5 043,7
MOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHARTMOTOR SELECTION CHART
Horizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 30 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 30 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 30 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 30 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 30 FPM
Horizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 45 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 45 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 45 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 45 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 45 FPM
Horizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 60 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 60 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 60 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 60 FPMHorizontal CHAIN CONVEYOR @ 60 FPM
D13 - TOPD13 - TOPD13 - TOPD13 - TOPD13 - TOP, LOCA, LOCA, LOCA, LOCA, LOCATED NEAR CENTERTED NEAR CENTERTED NEAR CENTERTED NEAR CENTERTED NEAR CENTER
D14 - TOPD14 - TOPD14 - TOPD14 - TOPD14 - TOP, LOCA, LOCA, LOCA, LOCA, LOCATED NEAR LEFT ENDTED NEAR LEFT ENDTED NEAR LEFT ENDTED NEAR LEFT ENDTED NEAR LEFT END
D15 - TOPD15 - TOPD15 - TOPD15 - TOPD15 - TOP, LOCA, LOCA, LOCA, LOCA, LOCATED NEAR RIGHTTED NEAR RIGHTTED NEAR RIGHTTED NEAR RIGHTTED NEAR RIGHT
ENDENDENDENDEND
DRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONSDRIVE OPTIONS
D10 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR CENTERD10 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR CENTERD10 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR CENTERD10 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR CENTERD10 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR CENTER
D11 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D11 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D11 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D11 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D11 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,
LEFTLEFTLEFTLEFTLEFT
D12 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D12 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D12 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D12 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,D12 - BOTTOM, LOCATED NEAR END,
RIGHTRIGHTRIGHTRIGHTRIGHT
EFFECTIVE WIDTH
(EW)
16.25
25.62
15.25
EFFECTIVE W IDTH
(EW )
12.50
25.62
6.38
*For descriptions of OPTIONAL COMPONENTS see pages 170-176.
7-138 Anderson Avenue, Markham, L6E 1A4
Phone: 905-471-0420, Fax: 905-471-6617
Email: sales@mckessockconveyors.com
Your
Conveyor
Solutions
Specialist
Our Vision: To be the finest conveyor distributor in the hearts and minds of the people we serve.